PO Box 349 • Elm Grove, Wisconsin 53122-0349
262-860-1895 • FAX 262-860-1894 • TOLL FREE 877-LIFTPRO (877-543-8776)
www.liftproducts.com • email lpi@liftproducts.com
Guardian Series U-Lift Table Level-Lifter Max-Lift & Tilt Moto-Cart
ROTO-MAX Guardian Series Low-Profile Table Max-Lift Stainless Steel
In
tr
od

Phone:  262-860-1895  Fax:  262-860-1894
Lift Products. Inc.
MAX-UPENDERS
The MAX-UPENDERS are available for those
special tilting requirements. Standard and
custom models capacities to 6,000 Ibs.
Contact factory for more information.
Optional
Raised Base
19
MAX-TILT TABLES
MAX-LIFT & TILT 45°
MODEL CAPACITY
PLATFORM LOWERED RAISED UP SPEED BASE MOTOR
STD MAX HEIGHT HEIGHT TILT LIFT SIZE
LPTTL-20-45-24 2000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17” 41” 16 10 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-20-45-36 2000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17” 53” 16 12 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-20-45-48 2000 25 x 64 48 x 64 17” 65” 16 25 25 x 64 1.5
LPTTL-40-45-24 4000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17” 41” 24 18 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-40-45-36 4000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17” 53” 24 19 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-40-45-48 4000 25 x 64 48 x 64 17” 65” 24 28 25 x 64 1.5
LPTTL-50-45-24 5000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17” 41” 26 20 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-50-45-36 5000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17” 53.3” 26 25 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-50-45-48 5000 25 x 64 48 x 64 17.3” 65.3” 26 42 25 x 64 1.5
MAX-LIFT & TILT 60°
LPTTL-20-60-24 2000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17” 41” 24 10 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-20-60-36 2000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17” 53” 24 12 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-20-60-48 2000 25 x 64 48 x 60 17” 65” 24 25 24 x 64 1.5
LPTTL-30-60-24 3000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17” 41.3” 42 18 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-30-60-36 3000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17” 53.3” 42 24 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-30-60-48 3000 25 x 64 48 x 60 17” 65.3” 42 34 24 x 64 1.5
LPTTL-40-60-24 4000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17” 41.3” 44 20 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-40-60-36 4000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17” 53.3” 44 25 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-40-60-48 4000 25 x 64 48 x 60 17 1/4” 65.3” 44 42 24 x 64 1.5
MODEL CAPACITY STANDARD MAXIMUM BASE LOWERED TILT UP SPEED CYLINDERS MOTORTABLE TOP TOP *** HEIGHT
LPTT-20-45-1 2000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 45 16 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-45-2 2000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 45 16 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-45-3 2000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 45 16 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-45-4 2000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 45 16 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-45-1 4000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 45 19 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-45-2 4000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 45 19 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-45-3 4000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 45 19 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-45-4 4000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 45 19 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-45-1 6000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 45 24 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-45-2 6000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 45 24 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-45-3 6000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 45 24 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-45-4 6000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 45 24 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-90-1 2000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 90 20 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-90-2 2000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 90 20 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-90-3 2000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 90 20 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-90-4 2000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 90 20 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-90-1 4000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 90 28 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-90-2 4000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 90 28 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-90-3 4000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 90 28 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-90-4 4000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 90 28 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-90-1 6000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 90 48 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-90-2 6000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 90 48 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-90-3 6000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 90 48 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-90-4 6000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 90 48 sec 3 1.5 HP
Other sizes available upon request - contact factory.  Contact factory for 90° LIFT & TILT applications.
***NOTE:  Standard top sizes available up to 72”x 72” contact factory.
Custom sizes and designs contact factory.
TOLL FREE:  877-LIFTPRO (877-543-8776)

to pin height, insert pins, and reposition.
Loads can be adjusted to individual
comfort level through the use of standard
push button or optional foot switch
control.  Narrow sides allow easy access
for load positioning.
Printer Edition LEVEL-LIFTER
with Optional Adjustable Corner Board
• Available in either an adjustable or rigid version.
• Perfect for squaring loads.
• Keeps loads stable and rigid.
• Custom sizes available.
Level Lifter - Ground Entry Lift Table
Usable Platform: 44” x 50”
MODEL CAPACITY lbs. RAISED HEIGHT SHIP WT. lbs.
LL-24-25-4450 2,500 24” 2,040
LL-24-30-4450 3,000 24” 2,090
LL-24-35-4450 3,500 24” 2,140
LL-24-40-4450 4,000 24” 2,190
LL-30-25-4450 2,500 30” 2,340
LL-30-30-4450 3,000 30” 2,390
LL-30-35-4450 3,500 30” 2,440
LL-30-40-4450 4,000 30” 2,490
TOLL FREE:  877-LIFTPRO (877-543-8776)
Lift Products. Inc.
2222